ARDA

Atletismo Rosario

RECORDS AL 22/09/2025
DE LA FEDERACION SANTAFESINA DE ATLETISMO

HOMBRES U 20

100 lIm 10.3 0.00 MEINARDI GERARDO 1968 CYBAN
1001l e 10.34 +0.8 MONDINO TOMAS 2005 CCR
200 1Im 21.3 0.00 MEINARDI GERARDO 1968 CYBAN
2001l e 20.81 +0.2 MONDINO TOMAS 2005 CCR
4001l m 49.3 PALOMEQUE HORACIO 1966 MS
SALAZAR VELARDE PEDRO 1955 UNR
DIAZ CRISTIAN 1972 EIS
HEREDIA GABRIEL 1980
4001l e 49,48 PALOMEQUE HORACIO 1966 MS
49,48 PALOMEQUE HORACIO 1966 MS
800 1I 1.52.02 CROBAT CRISTIAN 1987 UTN
1.000 Il 2.27.8 CROBAT CRISTIAN 1987 UTN
1.500 11 3.48.33 ZABALA JOSE 1999 DRMS
1 milla 4.36.3 MARTIN FEDERICO 1985 DRMS
3.000 1 8.16.89 ZABALA JOSE 1999 DRMS
5.000 I 14.52.02 ZABALA JOSE 1999 VYR
10.000 11 31.06.94 HOSCH DARIO 1981 CAU
110clve 14,54 1.3 RUIZ FEDERICO 1986 VYR
400 clive 53.11 HEREDIA GABRIEL 1980
3.000 c/obst 9.17.3 AIMAR HECTOR 1969 CAC
Alto 2.09 BALLIENGO JORGE 1978 NOB
AGUIRRE ENRIQUE 1979 EIS
BALLIENGO JORGE 1978 NOB
AGUIRRE ENRIQUE 1979 EIS
GUERCI MARIO 1981 NOB
GUERCI MARIO 1981 NOB
GUERCI SANTIAGO 1982 NOB
Largo 7.33 +1.3 LOPEZ BRIAN 1998 VYR
Triple 14.60 0.00 VUELTA JOSE 1946 JNG
Garrocha 5.71 CHIARAVIGLIO GERMAN 1987 VYR
Bala 7 Kg 15.32 ALALUF HORACIO 1966 CAC
Bala 6 Kg 17.31 ALALUF HORACIO 1966 CAC
Disco 2 Kg 47.32 CERRA JUAN IGNACIO 1976 CAC
Disco 1.750 Kg  55.88 BONORA LAZARO 2001 CUBAN
Jabalina 57.91 KNUTTZEN IVAN 1983 EIS
Martillo 7 Kg 69.22 CERRA JUAN IGNACIO 1976 CAC
Martillo 6 Kg 73.69 DI PAOLO FABIAN 1983 ISEF
Posta 4x100 m  42.4 AGUIRRE-CRESPO-MENDOZA-MEINARDI FSA
Posta 4x100 e 42.03 ALARCON-GARZON-ASAS-MEINARDI ASA
Posta 4x400 m  3.24.3 MOYANO-SUAREZ-KLEW-DIAZ FSA
Posta 4x400 e 3.27.44 MARTINEZ-MATARUCCO-HEREDIA-PARDO FSA
Decathlon 6834 AGUIRRE ENRIQUE 1979 EIS
(11.40-6.98-11.18-2.00 52.2-15.40-34.87-4.15-50.54-4.4
Med. Marathén  1.08.30 POLITO CARLOS 1969 CPF
10 km marcha  43.47.51 GIULIANI SEBASTIAN 2002 EMALF
20 km marcha 1h37.24.6 GIULIANI SEBASTIAN 2002 CRAS
10 Km Ruta 33.34 SANCHEZ IVAN 2007 RCYP
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SUDMAY
CAMMU22
SANT
GPAHRCH

NACI99

GPSUDO6
3 CONLEN
GPRIX18

GPRIX18
NACU20
TMATJU
SUDJUV05
SUJU99

CSAJ96
NCEJ97
CNJUV97
CNJUV97
TMATJU

PROMA17
NACINT
MUNDO6

SUDAJU
DDEPOR
CAMNAU20
CANDOO
SEMA95
SuJuo2

GPRI98

LAMAT
SUDU20
COPAMA21
CAMRO24

13/9/1986
1/8/2022
23/8/1987
6/9/2023
29/9/1985
20/10/1974
27/11/1991
25/9/1999
16/9/1984
29/9/1985
2/4/2006
19/11/2004
23/3/2018
29/5/2002
24/3/2018
3/11/2018
12/8/2000
1/10/2005
22/10/1999
12/6/1988
8/6/1996
11/5/1997
25/5/1997
25/5/1997
12/8/2000
7/10/2000
12/10/2001
29/4/2017
19/9/1965
19/8/2006
12/8/1984
4/10/1984
29/7/1995
11/5/2019
2/9/2000
12/11/1995
3/8/2002
22/8/1987
16/11/1986
21/6/1991
25/5/1997
18/4/1998

20/9/1987
9/7/2021
10/10/2021
30/6/2024

Quito - ECU

Cali - COL

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CHILE

CENARD - ARG

Santa Fe

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CENARD - ARG
CENARD - ARG
Uruguay

Rosario - ARG

C del Urugyay

Rosario - ARG

C del Urugyay

Mar del Plata - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Rosario - ARG
Concepcion - CHI
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Bucaramanga - COL
Cérdoba - ARG

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Brasil

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Rosario-ARG

Lincoln - ARG
BEIJING

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Venezuela

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Mar del Plata - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Mar del Plata - ARG
Belem - BRA

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CENARD - ARG
Asuncién - PAR
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CENARD - ARG

La Matanza
LIMA - PER
Rosario-ARG
Rosario-ARG

ACTUALZIADO AL 22/04/2003



MUJERES U 20

1001l e
200 I m
2001l e
4001l e
800 Il
1.000 Il
1.500 Il
1 milla
2.000 11

3.000 1
5.000 Ii
10.000 1I
100 c/v e
400 c/v e

3.000 c/obst
Alto

Largo

Triple
Garrocha

Bala

Disco

Jabalina
Martillo

Posta 4x100 m
Posta 4x100 e
Posta 4x400 m
Posta 4x400 e
Heptathlon

Med. Marathén
5 km marcha
10 km marcha

11.70
241
24.08
54.80
2.08.37
2.55.49
4.27.36
5.18.6
6.41.28
6.41.28
9.39.46
16.41.11
39.44.9
14.84
1.02.18
1.02.18
10.09.99
1.75
5.73
11.95
4.07
13.03
44.86
48.92
48.16
47.9
48.07
3.49.6
4.07.08
4422

1h43.56
25.23.69
53.56.39

ARDA

Atletismo Rosario

1.7  COSSIO GUILLERMINA 2000
0.00 PERIZOTTI SUSANA 1960
0.00 COSSIO GUILLERMINA 2000
CROATTO MARIA ELENA 1966
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
MARISA BENITEZ 1977
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
RAMIREZ NORMA 1977
0,9 GALLO VIOLETA 2001
DAL LAGO ANABELLA 1964
DAL LAGO ANABELLA 1964
LOZANO CAROLINA 1996
OKON ABRIL 2004
0.00 BUGLIA LILIAN 1934
0.00 SOLARI LETICIA 1973
LUCIANA GOMEZ IRIONDO 2003
MOYA KARINA 1973
AGUIRRE RITA 1981
MAGGI ROMINA 1976
CRAVERO CLAUDIA 1998
FERNANDEZ-FREIBERG-CALVO-PERIZOTTI
FEITO-CANDIA-WILHJEN-CORONEL
RUIZ-DAL LAGO-AUSGBURGER-LOPEZ
PENAZZO-ESPINDOLA-EBERHARDT-LLAMAS
PESARESSI LORENA 1986

15.00 - 1.47 - 10.45 - 27.54 - 5.59 - 33.89 - 2.47.59

RODRIGUEZ ROXANA 1972
REAL CAMILA 2001
MAJDA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 2000

CYBAN
CAC
CYBAN
VYR
ECOTF
NRTF
ECOTF
VYR
NRTF
NRTF
ECOTF
ECOTF

ECOTF
CRAS
VYR
NOB
VYR
CAC
EIS
NOB

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

ASG

CRAS

AASS
ASA
AASS
ASA
ARDA
ARDA
ARDA
ASA
ARDA
ARDA
ARDA
ARDA
AASS
ANSA
ARDA
ARDA
ARDA
ADACA
ASA
ARDA
ASA
ASA
ASA
ARDA
ANSA

ANSA

ASA
ANSA
ADACA

GPBOL
TOSAME

SUDJUV
NACMAY15
INICIACION
GPRIX15

EVITA
EVITA
NOCT1
NOCT215
CNAJ93
PROVMAY

PROVJU15
PROVMAY
CNAJU53
ENMA
GPRIX21
TAHP
PRIMAV
CANJU95
NACU23

NACU20
NAMAS80
NAJUO2
NACMEN

LO-GAL
PROVCOR
NACU20

13/5/2018
9/11/1975
24/9/2017
22/11/1985
13/12/2015
27/2/2013
27/3/2015
27/11/1996
6/11/2011
6/11/2012
25/11/2015
2/12/2015
5/6/1993
29/4/2017
4/7/1982
1/11/1982
25/4/2015
20/3/2021
5/12/1953
21/6/1992
28/3/2021
4/11/1992
22/9/2000
12/8/1995
4/11/2017
11/11/1975
20/9/2025
12/10/1980
23/3/2002
2/11/2003

16/6/1991
11/3/2017
2/11/2018

Cochabamba

Quito - ECU

Cordoba -ARG

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
MAR DEL PLATA
Rosario - ARG
CENARD - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
MAR DEL PLATA
MAR DEL PLATA
Rosario - ARG

Rosario - ARG

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Rosario - ARG
Santiago - CHI
Santiago - CHI
Rosario - ARG

Rosario - ARG

Rosario - ARG

CARD Santa Fe - ARG
C del Uruguay - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
CARD Santa Fe - ARG
Cérdoba - ARG
Rosario - ARG

Rosario - ARG

Rosario - ARG
CENARD - ARG
Rosario - ARG
BUENOS AIRES

Galvez - ARG
Cérdoba - ARG
MAR DEL PLATA

ACTUALZIADO AL 22/04/2003



